
May 8, 2018 Primary Election Absentee Voting Hours 

 
• 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. – Tuesday, April 10, 2018 through Friday, April 13, 2018 

• 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. – Monday, April 16, 2018 through Friday, April 20, 2018 

• 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. – Monday, April 23, 2018 through Friday, April 27, 2018 

• 8:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. – Monday, April 30, 2018 through Friday, May 4, 2018 

• 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. – Saturday, May 5, 2018 

• 1:00 p.m. to 5:00 p.m. – Sunday, May 6, 2018 

• 8:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. – Monday, May 7, 2018 

 


